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2021-22 Batch

I Internal Assessment Examination

Theory
Date & Day Time Subject Batches
06-06-2022, Monday 8:30-12:30 Anatomy All Batches
07-06-2022, Tuesday 8:30-12:30 Physiology All Batches
08-06-2022, Wednesday 8:30-12:30 Biochemistry All Batches
Practicals
Date Time Subject Batches
09-06-2022, Thursday 8:30-4pm Anatomy A B C
10-06-2022, Friday 8:30-4pm Physiology B G A
11-06-2022, Saturday 8:30-4pm Biochemistry C A B
IT Internal Assessment Examination
Theory
Date Time Subject Batches
12-09-2022, Monday 8:30-12:30 Anatomy All Batches
13-09-2022, Tuesday 8:30-12:30 Physiology All Batches
14-09-2022, Wednesday 8:30-12:30 Biochemistry All Batches
Practicals
Date Time Subject Batches
15-09-2022, Thursday 8:30-4pm Anatomy A B C
16-09-2022, Friday 8:30-4pm Physiology B C A
17-09-2022, Saturday 8:30-4pm Biochemistry C A B
111 Internal Assessment Examination
Theory
Date Time Subject Batches
19-12-2022, Monday 8:30-12:30 Anatomy All Batches
20-12-2022, Tuesday 8:30-12:30 Physiology All Batches
21-12-2022, Wednesday 8:30-12:30 Biochemistry All Batches
Practicals
Date Time Subject Batches
22-12-2022, Thursday 8:30-4pm Anatomy A B C
23-12-2022, Friday 8:30-4pm Physiology B C A
24-12-2022, Saturday 8:30-4pm Biochemistry C A B

Date Time Subject Batches
09-01-2023, Monday 8:30-12:30 Anatomy All Batches
10-01-2023, Tuesday 8:30-12:30 Physiology All Batches
11-01-2023, Wednesday 8:30-12:30 Biochemistry All Batches

Practicals

Date Time Subject : Batches
12-01-2023, Thursday 8:30-4pm Anatomy A B C
13-01-2023, Friday 8:30-4pm Physiology B C A
14-01-2023, Saturday 8:30-4pm Biochemistry C A B

Note:  Batches A- 1 to 50, B- 51 to 100, C-101 to 150
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